
COFFEE

HOT CHOCOLATE TEA

M E N U

L I G H T  B I T E S

Jam or Marmalade Portion

Pot for 1

Cheese on Toast
2 Slices with Salad

Espresso

Hot Chocolate -SImple

Toasted Teacake & Butter

Breakfast Tea Mug

Toast & Butter
2 Slices white or granary

Americano

Straweberry, Chocolate or Raspberry - topped with squirty cream

Herbal & Fruit

Flat White

Cappuccino
Latte

Pot for 2

£0.25

£1.90

£3.50

£1.65

£2.50

£2.25

£1.60

£2.00

£2.00

£1.70

£2.25

£2.65
£2.65

£2.60

£2.65

Open from 8.30-4pm
Monday to Saturday

Order by phone 0121 630 2462

Food Served from 9am until 3.30pm

Add a syrup shot £0.75

Oat and Soya milk available

Luxury Hot Chocolate
(Cream, Flake &
Marshmallows)

£3.50

CRUSHA MILKSHAKES
SOFT DRINKS

Cans of Pop £1.50 Juice Carton £0.90
Still or Sparkling water £1.50

Eggs on Toast
Fried, Poached or Scrambled

£3.50

Beans on Toast £3.25

2 egg Omelette with Cheese
served with a side salad

£3.00 2 egg Omelette Cheese & Onion  
served with a side salad

£3.75

2 egg Omelette with Ham & Cheese
served with a side salad

Side of Fries £1.90

£4.50 Additional Filling £0.75
Mushrooms, Tomato, Onion



BREAKFAST

M E N U

TOASTED SANDWICHES - Served on Thick White or Granary Bread

Jacket with Butter Jacket with Cheese

LARGE BREAKFAST  £6.50
2 thick rashers of bacon, 2 pork sausages, 2 fried eggs, 2 hash browns, beans OR tin tomatoes and a slice of toast

Soup of the Day Soup & Half a Simple
Sandwich

BREAKFAST SANDWICHES served on White or Granary Bread or  a Baguette + £0.75

Tuna Mayo & Cheese
Cheese & Onion

Bacon or Sausage

Side of Fries

Bacon, Egg, Sausage 
& Tomato

Ham & Cheese

Jacket with Beef Chilli

£3.00 £3.75

£3.50 £5.50

£4.50 £4.25

£4.00

 £3.25

£4.50

SMALL BREAKFAST  £5.25
1 thick rasher of bacon, 1 pork sausages, 1 fried egg 1 hash brown, beans OR tin tomatoes and a slice of toast

VEGETARIAN BREAKFAST  £6.00
2 Quorn sausages, 2 fried eggs, 2 hash browns, Mushrooms, beans, tin tomatoes and a slice of toast

PLEASE ADVISE OF ANY
 ALLERGIES WHEN ORDERING

Bacon  & Egg £4.00
Sausage & Egg £4.00Vegetarian Sausage  £3.25

 £5.50 Bacon, Sausage & Egg £4.75

Add additional Items: Black Pudding, Mushrooms or Egg £0.75 each

LUNCH

£1.90

COLD SANDWICHES - Served on White or Granary Bread or a Baguette +£0.75

Simple Ham or Cheese £3.25 Ham Salad £3.75

Tuna Mayo & Cucumber £3.75 Cheese & Tomato £3.50

BLT -Bacon, Lettuce & Tomato £4.50 Chicken, Bacon, Lettuce & Tomato £5.00

JACKET POTATOES - Served with a Side Salad

Jacket with Tuna Mayo £4.25 Jacket with Beans

£4.95 Extra toppings £0.75 each


