MENU

Open from 8.30-4pm **Monday to Saturday** Order by phone 0121 630 2462

COFFEE

Food Served from 9am until 3.30pm



Espresso	£1.65
Latte	£2.65
Cappuccino	£2.65
Americano	£2.00
Flat White	£2.25
Add a syrup shot	£0.75





Oat and Soya milk available



HOT CHOCOLATE

Hot Chocolate -SImple	£2.50
Luxury Hot Chocolate (Cream, Flake &	£3.50
Marshmallows)	

TEA

	_	
Breakfast Tea Mug		£1.60
Pot for 1		£1.90
Pot for 2		£2.65
Herbal & Fruit		£1.70

SOFT DRINKS

CRUSHA MILKSHAKES

Straweberry, Chocolate or Raspberry - topped with squirty cream				
Cans of Pop	£1.50	Juice Carton	£0.90	
Still or Sparkling water	£1.50			

G H T

Toasted Teacake & Butter Jam or Marmalade Portion	£2.25 £0.25	Toast & Butter 2 Slices white or granary	£2.00
Eggs on Toast Fried, Poached or Scrambled	£3.50	Cheese on Toast 2 Slices with Salad	£3.50
Beans on Toast	£3.25	Side of Fries	£1.90
2 egg Omelette with Cheese served with a side salad	£3.00	2 egg Omelette Cheese & Onion served with a side salad	£3.75
2 egg Omelette with Ham & Cheese served with a side salad	£4.50	Additional Filling £0.75 Mushrooms, Tomato, Onion	





PLEASE ADVISE OF ANY ALLERGIES WHEN ORDERING



BREAKFAST

LARGE BREAKFAST £6.50

2 thick rashers of bacon, 2 pork sausages, 2 fried eggs, 2 hash browns, beans **OR** tin tomatoes and a slice of toast

SMALL BREAKFAST £5.25

1 thick rasher of bacon, 1 pork sausages, 1 fried egg 1 hash brown, beans **OR** tin tomatoes and a slice of toast

VEGETARIAN BREAKFAST £6.00

2 Quorn sausages, 2 fried eggs, 2 hash browns, Mushrooms, beans, tin tomatoes and a slice of toast

BREAKFAST SANDWICHES served on White or Granary Bread or a Baguette + £0.75

Bacon or Sausage£3.25Bacon & Egg£4.00Vegetarian Sausage£3.25Sausage & Egg£4.00Bacon, Egg, Sausage£5.50Bacon, Sausage & Egg£4.75

& Tomato

Add additional Items: Black Pudding, Mushrooms or Egg £0.75 each



LUNCH

Soup of the Day £3.50 Soup & Half a Simple £5.50 Sandwich

TOASTED SANDWICHES - Served on Thick White or Granary Bread

Ham & Cheese£4.50Cheese & Onion£4.25Tuna Mayo & Cheese£4.50Side of Fries£1.90

COLD SANDWICHES - Served on White or Granary Bread or a Baguette +£0.75

Simple Ham or Cheese	£3.25	Ham Salad	£3./5
Tuna Mayo & Cucumber	£3.75	Cheese & Tomato	£3.50
BLT -Bacon, Lettuce & Tomato	£4.50	Chicken Racon Lettuce & Tomato	£5.00

JACKET POTATOES - Served with a Side Salad

Jacket with Butter	£3.00	Jacket with Cheese	£3.75
Jacket with Tuna Mayo	£4.25	Jacket with Beans	£4.00
Jacket with Beef Chilli	£4.95	Extra toppings £0.75 each	